JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL, RANCHI

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF QUALIFIED CANDIDATES

AKANKSHA ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2019
STREAM: MEDICAL

SL.#

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

ROLL NO.
332000275

332000274

262000516

232001290

112000444

332000282

462000430

112000475

222000695

112000383

212000584

252000857

422000706

232001509

262000659

322000124

212000640

262000506

462000476

112000361

252000650

512000949

512001317

Published:

APPL. NO.
00363213

00361223

00172611

00374308

00956601

00870315

00075621

01529001

00296207

00333501

00141907

01469510

01863417

01604008

01101011

00095814

00348906

00033411

00178921

00095201

00199610

00128822

00797222

CANDIDATE'S NAME
SHAILESH KUMAR

LALIT NARAYAN BARI

SHALINI PANDEY

RAHUL VISHWAKARMA

FOUZIYA UROOZE

PAPPU KUMAR YADAV

RAJDEEP MANDAL

SAIMA NISAR

NISHA KUMARI

SWATI KUMARI

SURAJ PATEL

ANITA KUMARI

SAKSHI JAISWAL

JULEE PRAMANIK

KAMALNAYAN SINGH

SOURABH KUMAR TIWARI

HARISH KUMAR

PRIYESH KUMAR

DEEP PAUL

BHARTI KUMARI

OM PRAKASH GIRI

PUJA RANI SHAW

SUMAN SHEKHAR GIRI

Saturday, June 1, 2019

FATHER'S NAME
VIRENDRA KUMAR

DURGA CHARAN BARI

SRIKANT PANDEY

RAJ KUMAR VISHWAKARMA

MD HAMID

BINDU PRASAD YADAV

JHANTU KUMAR MANDAL

MD NISAR

LALO PRASAD YADAV

ANIL KUMAR MAHTO

SHANKAR KUMAR PATEL

SUKHDEV MAHATO

SANJAY KUMAR

MADHU SUDAN PRAMANIK

UDAY SINGH

SANJAY TIWARI

SUBODH KUMAR SINGH

NARAYAN PRASAD VERMA

JAYANTA PAUL

MUCHI RAM MAHTO

PARSHURAM GIRI

CHANDAN KUMAR SHAW

BANBIHARI GIRI

* Maximum Marks: 120

DISTRICT
LATEHAR

LATEHAR

KODERMA

DHANBAD

RANCHI

LATEHAR

JAMTARA

RANCHI

GIRIDIH

RANCHI

HAZARIBAGH

BOKARO

DEOGHAR

DHANBAD

KODERMA

GARHWA

HAZARIBAGH

KODERMA

JAMTARA

RANCHI

BOKARO

EAST SINGHBHUM

EAST SINGHBHUM

CASTE
BC

ST

GEN

GEN

MBC

BC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

MBC

BC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

BC

BC

GEN

BC

BC

PHYS
37.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

31.00

34.00

31.00

31.00

34.00

34.00

35.00

31.00

32.00

33.00

34.00

33.00

33.00

32.00

34.00

35.00

33.00

29.00

30.00

CHEM
30.00

27.00

23.00

24.00

27.00

19.00

23.00

27.00

18.00

23.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

22.00

23.00

24.00

21.00

23.00

22.00

19.00

21.00

23.00

24.00

BIO
31.00

34.00

30.00

26.00

27.00

32.00

30.00

26.00

31.00

26.00

24.00

27.00

26.00

27.00

25.00

25.00

28.00

27.00

26.00

27.00

27.00

29.00

27.00

TOTAL*
98.00

96.00

88.00

85.00

85.00

85.00

84.00

84.00

83.00

83.00

83.00

82.00

82.00

82.00

82.00

82.00

82.00

82.00

82.00

81.00

81.00

81.00

81.00

% SCORE
81.67

80.00
73.33
70.83
70.83
70.83
70.00
70.00
69.17
69.17
69.17
68.33
68.33
68.33
68.33
68.33
68.33
68.33
68.33
67.50
67.50
67.50

67.50
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL, RANCHI

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF QUALIFIED CANDIDATES

AKANKSHA ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2019
STREAM: MEDICAL

SL.#
24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

ROLL NO.
462000621

322000131

512000972

532000458

222000671

212001006

262000535

212000670

312000183

212000664

222000765

322000139

132000229

262000623

462000618

222000886

412000210

222000718

432000207

112000338

532000572

522001203

212000841

Published:

APPL. NO.
00678621

00096714

00163822

00547824

00164407

01504911

00533307

00450606

00004013

00428806

00599807

00928714

00580603

00979211

00604221

00922507

00370216

00429921

00394118

00034301

00773624

00571523

01037906

CANDIDATE'S NAME
USHA KUMARI

AKRITI KUMARY

KAJAL KUMARI

PUNAM BEHRA

ANAND KUMAR

ATMANAND PANDEY

NITESH KUMAR YADAV

SAIFALI KHAN

SIMRAN KUMARI

DEEPAK KUMAR

MUNNA RANA

MUSKAN KUMARI

NARENDRA KUMAR SAHU

SANJIVANI AGARWAL

SUNNY KUMAR SINGH

MD AMANULLAH

ANGIKA ANJAN

KOYNA MONDAL

SALAUDDIN SHEKH

SUJATA KUMARI

HEMURANI MAHATO

ANJALI PRADHAN

SONALI KUMARI

Saturday, June 1, 2019

FATHER'S NAME

NIROD CHANDRA CHOUDHARY

DURGESH KUMAR DUBEY

SATYENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

BASUDEV BEHRA

NAKUL KUMAR

BIRENDRA KUMAR PANDEY

BHAGIRATH YADAV

MD FAHIM KHAN

SANJAY PRASAD

LAXMAN SAW

BANWARI RANA

KANHAIYA PRASAD GUPTA

BIJAY KUMAR SAHU

NARESH KUMAR AGARWAL

SHAILENDRA KUMAR SINGH

MD MAHTAB

KRISHNANANDAN MANDAL

KRISHNA PADA MONDAL

ATAUR RAHMAN

SANJAY KUMAR MAHTO

RASORAJ MAHATO

ASHIT KUMAR PRADHAN

GOKUL RAM

* Maximum Marks: 120

DISTRICT
JAMTARA

GARHWA

EAST SINGHBHUM

SERAIKELA KHARSAWAN

GIRIDIH

HAZARIBAGH

KODERMA

HAZARIBAGH

PALAMU

HAZARIBAGH

GIRIDIH

GARHWA

LOHARDAGA

KODERMA

JAMTARA

GIRIDIH

DUMKA

GIRIDIH

SAHEBGAN)J

RANCHI

SERAIKELA KHARSAWAN

WEST SINGHBHUM

HAZARIBAGH

CASTE ' PHYS

BC

GEN

BC

SC

BC

GEN

GEN

GEN

BC

BC

BC

GEN

MBC

GEN

BC

MBC

GEN

BC

MBC

BC

MBC

BC

BC

31.00

31.00

32.00

31.00

27.00

28.00

32.00

37.00

31.00

31.00

30.00

30.00

31.00

31.00

28.00

32.00

27.00

30.00

30.00

34.00

31.00

29.00

28.00

CHEM
22.00

21.00

23.00

20.00

26.00

26.00

23.00

20.00

21.00

21.00

18.00

23.00

15.00

23.00

24.00

21.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

21.00

BIO
27.00

28.00

25.00

29.00

27.00

25.00

23.00

21.00

26.00

26.00

30.00

25.00

32.00

24.00

26.00

25.00

27.00

24.00

25.00

23.00

26.00

28.00

28.00

TOTAL*
80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

79.00

78.00

78.00

78.00

78.00

78.00

78.00

78.00

78.00

78.00

78.00

78.00

77.00

77.00

77.00

77.00

77.00

77.00

% SCORE
66.67

66.67
66.67
66.67
66.67
65.83
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
64.17
64.17
64.17
64.17
64.17

64.17
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL, RANCHI

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF QUALIFIED CANDIDATES

AKANKSHA ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2019
STREAM: MEDICAL

SL.#
47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

ROLL NO.
462000420

422000596

312000252

252000869

252000801

222000674

442000218

222000673

442000228

262000566

522003674

242000345

142000358

422000553

222000909

232001142

312000287

412000269

522000719

512001333

462000569

522003547

222000658

Published:

APPL. NO.
00021421

00347117

00373513

01507510

01221610

00167007

00032119

00166707

00203019

00717011

01781023

00420009

01065904

00037917

00982707

00040108

01053413

01578816

01682524

00909222

00381316

00841723

00103807

CANDIDATE'S NAME
SOURABH MANDAL

MD NAFIS AHMAD

DEEPAK KUMAR

OMKAR NATH KAPARDAR

PINTU KUMAR

YASHODA KUMARI

ADITI KUMARI

SULEKHA KUMARI

ANSHU KUMARI VERMA

SUDHA KUMARI

ROHAN BEHRA

BIPASHA KUMARI

RIYA KUMARI

AMIT KUMAR MANDAL

ANJU RANI

DEEPAK KUMAR THAKUR

PRIYA KUMARI

ADITYA KUMAR

RAHUL MAHATO

BHABANI KUMBHAKAR

SOURAV KUMAR

RUBANA KHATOON

DIVYA RANI

Saturday, June 1, 2019

FATHER'S NAME
MANTRI RAM MANDAL

MD SAMAUN ANSARI
RAMIEE YADAV

SATISH KUMAR KAPARDAR
KOKILCHAND MAHTO
LAXMAN SAW
GHANSHYAM PANDIT
SUKHADEV SAW

ASHOK KUMAR VERMA
RAJENDRA PANDIT
JAGRIT BEHRA
SHRAWAN KUMAR
SUGRIV SAHU
DHIRENDRA MANDAL
SUKHLAL MAHTO
RABINDRA THAKUR
MANOJ KUMAR THAKUR
SANTOSH KUMAR MANDAL
NILKAMAL MAHATO
LAXMAN KUMBHAKAR
SUNIL KUMAR MANDAL
SADIQUE HUSSAIN

DEEPAK KUMAR BARNWAL

* Maximum Marks: 120

DISTRICT
JAMTARA

DEOGHAR

PALAMU

BOKARO

BOKARO

GIRIDIH

PAKUR

GIRIDIH

PAKUR

KODERMA

WEST SINGHBHUM

CHATRA

SIMDEGA

DEOGHAR

GIRIDIH

DHANBAD

PALAMU

DUMKA

WEST SINGHBHUM

EAST SINGHBHUM

JAMTARA

WEST SINGHBHUM

GIRIDIH

CASTE ' PHYS

BC

MBC

BC

SC

MBC

BC

BC

BC

BC

MBC

SC

BC

MBC

MBC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

MBC

BC

28.00

25.00

30.00

28.00

31.00

34.00

32.00

33.00

30.00

32.00

32.00

27.00

26.00

29.00

23.00

28.00

30.00

32.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

21.00

32.00

CHEM
21.00

26.00

19.00

22.00

19.00

17.00

18.00

15.00

22.00

22.00

20.00

22.00

25.00

21.00

28.00

21.00

19.00

16.00

20.00

20.00

16.00

17.00

14.00

BIO
27.00

25.00

27.00

25.00

25.00

24.00

24.00

26.00

22.00

20.00

22.00

25.00

23.00

24.00

22.00

24.00

24.00

25.00

23.00

23.00

27.00

35.00

27.00

TOTAL*
76.00

76.00

76.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

74.00

74.00

74.00

74.00

74.00

74.00

74.00

74.00

73.00

73.00

73.00

73.00

73.00

73.00

73.00

73.00

73.00

% SCORE
63.33

63.33
63.33
62.50
62.50
62.50
61.67
61.67
61.67
61.67
61.67
61.67
61.67
61.67
60.83
60.83
60.83
60.83
60.83
60.83
60.83
60.83

60.83
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL, RANCHI

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF QUALIFIED CANDIDATES

AKANKSHA ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2019
STREAM: MEDICAL

SL.#
70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

ROLL NO.
452000555

522002539

522003573

522003540

132000239

212000668

212001082

522001237

522002510

442000248

212001080

522002466

512001012

522003550

452000750

532000811

232001199

262000567

212001037

462000455

232001402

332000281

462000463

Published:

APPL. NO.
00360020

01764723

00500423

00890323

00782603

00437406

01896706

00411523

00916123

00251319

01870706

00742423

00243022

00477923

01911320

01602824

00171508

00718411

01743206

00133721

00970108

00781815

00139821

CANDIDATE'S NAME
URMILA SOREN

ANISHA HEMBROM

SHARMILA TIRIYA

AALIYA SADAF

RESHMI KINDO

ANUJ KUMAR

RAKHI KUMARI

PREETY LATA MAHTO

SONI DEOGAM

MD DANISH HAFEEZ

DEEPANSHI RAJ

SHREEHARI KALUNDIA

KRISHNA HEMBRAM

MEGHPUSHPA DEOGAM

SHOBHA RANI HANSDA

ANITA HANSDA

SWETA KUMARI

INDU KUMARI

VAISHNAVI KUMARI

SUBODH MARANDI

PRIYA KUMARI

SUMIT KUMAR SINGH

HARIPADA BAURI

Saturday, June 1, 2019

FATHER'S NAME
SONOT SOREN

GHANSHYAM HEMBROM

SOBAN TIRIYA

MD ANISUR RAHMAN

BINOD ORAON

SANJAY PRASAD

NARESH PRAJAPATI

ASHOK KUMAR MAHTO

SANATAN DEOGAM

MD FAKHRUDDIN

RAJESH PRASAD

SHAILESH KUMAR KALUNDIA

CHAITAN HEMBRAM

PONDA DEOGAM

KHUSHI LAL HANSDA

DEVENDRA HANSDA

MANIK RAJAK

BABULAL RAM

RAM PRAKASH RAM

KESHAR MARANDI

SHANKAR RAJAK

RAM LAGAN SINGH

GOUTAM BAURI

* Maximum Marks: 120

DISTRICT
GODDA

WEST SINGHBHUM

WEST SINGHBHUM

WEST SINGHBHUM

LOHARDAGA

HAZARIBAGH

HAZARIBAGH

WEST SINGHBHUM

WEST SINGHBHUM

PAKUR

HAZARIBAGH

WEST SINGHBHUM

EAST SINGHBHUM

WEST SINGHBHUM

GODDA

SERAIKELA KHARSAWAN

DHANBAD

KODERMA

HAZARIBAGH

JAMTARA

DHANBAD

LATEHAR

JAMTARA

CASTE ' PHYS

ST

ST

ST

MBC

ST

BC

MBC

BC

ST

BC

BC

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

SC

SC

SC

ST

SC

ST

SC

32.00

25.00

19.00

19.00

27.00

28.00

31.00

27.00

29.00

31.00

25.00

30.00

29.00

14.00

28.00

26.00

29.00

31.00

33.00

28.00

27.00

27.00

29.00

CHEM
20.00

22.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

20.00

17.00

26.00

21.00

22.00

28.00

16.00

18.00

20.00

20.00

19.00

18.00

18.00

17.00

21.00

20.00

19.00

16.00

BIO
21.00

26.00

34.00

34.00

26.00

24.00

24.00

19.00

22.00

19.00

19.00

26.00

24.00

37.00

23.00

26.00

24.00

21.00

20.00

20.00

22.00

23.00

24.00

TOTAL*
73.00

73.00

72.00

72.00

72.00

72.00

72.00

72.00

72.00

72.00

72.00

72.00

71.00

71.00

71.00

71.00

71.00

70.00

70.00

69.00

69.00

69.00

69.00

% SCORE
60.83

60.83
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
59.17
59.17
59.17
59.17
59.17
58.33
58.33
57.50
57.50
57.50

57.50
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JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL, RANCHI

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF QUALIFIED CANDIDATES

AKANKSHA ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2019
STREAM: MEDICAL

SL.#
93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

ROLL NO.
512001072

212000988

512001010

122000064

522003537

462000421

522003561

462000775

252000613

232001156

522003526

TOTAL:

Published:

APPL. NO.
00348722

01428006

00242424

01615402

01408423

00031921

01409623

01229121

00026410

00051208

00473623

CANDIDATE'S NAME
SIULI SHIT

SONU KUMAR DAS

RUPESH KUMAR HEMBRAM

ANKITA LAKRA

SHOBHAWATI PINGUA

ADITYA KUMAR

MANJU CHATTAR

BEAUTY KUMARI

ANAND KUMAR DAS

CHAYANA KUMARI RAJAK

DAISY JASMINE HEMBROM

103 Qualified Candidates.

Saturday, June 1, 2019

FATHER'S NAME
TARUN KUMAR SHIT

BISHWANATH RAVIDAS

RAGHUNATH HEMBRAM

ASHIM PRAKASH LAKRA

DUBRAJ PINGUA

MITHILESH KUMAR

CHANDRA MOHAN CHATTAR

ARUN PRASAD

JAGESHWAR RAVIDAS

AJIT RAJAK

BIPIN HEMBROM

* Maximum Marks: 120

DISTRICT
EAST SINGHBHUM

HAZARIBAGH

EAST SINGHBHUM

GUMLA

WEST SINGHBHUM

JAMTARA

WEST SINGHBHUM

JAMTARA

BOKARO

DHANBAD

WEST SINGHBHUM

CASTE ' PHYS

SC

SC

ST

ST

ST

SC

ST

SC

SC

SC

ST

24.00

27.00

29.00

29.00

15.00

24.00

15.00

25.00

23.00

25.00

13.00

CHEM
22.00

22.00

12.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

15.00

21.00

21.00

24.00

16.00

BIO
22.00

19.00

26.00

18.00

32.00

23.00

36.00

20.00

22.00

17.00

37.00

TOTAL*
68.00

68.00

67.00

67.00

67.00

67.00

66.00

66.00

66.00

66.00

66.00

% SCORE
56.67

56.67
55.83
55.83
55.83
55.83
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00

55.00
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